)

* Eliminates screws

* Secures wires to any pre-drilled panel

* Can be installed in any panel thickness

* Low profile design keeps bundle close to mounting surface where overhead space is
limited

Easy to Install:

* Push rivet in pre-drilled panel hole

» Use PANDUIT Nylon Rivet Installation Tool (TNR) or hammer to drive the pin
flush to the base to secure the mount

» Attach wires to the mount with a cable tie



Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Part Description:

Product Type:

Material:

Color:

UL Recognized:

Height (In.):

Height (mm):

Length (In.):

Length (mm):

Width (In.):

Width (mm):

CE Compliant:

Environment:

Flammability Rating:

Hole Diameter (In.):

Hole Diameter (mm):

KIMS-H500-C4

Low Profile Mounts — Push Rivet Applied

Push/Tree Barb

Screw/Rivet Applied

Compliant

Push Rivet Low Profile Cable Tie Mount

Cable Tie Mounts - Screw / Rivet Mounted

Nylon 6.6

Yellow

E136577

12

3.0

74

18.7

49

12.4

CT-ACC4/10.96

Indoors

UL94 V-2

196






